Parts Information

Data card: WDC1668731A815992

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)
Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Shipment date

Major assemblies

WDC1668731A815992/ WDCDF7DEOHA815992
GL 500/550 4MATIC Off-Roader / GLS 500/550 4
0688008696

3863831

P1380

12.09.16

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Engine 27892830321438 A2780103804

Transmission 72503500528916 1662707002

All-wheel front axle transmission  1663303100061619715892 1663303100

Rear axle 16635059003116647061

Steering 1664606000021620201649 1664606000
Codes

Code Designation Code type

1B Operator's manual + service booklet-Arabic sales

149U Polar white sales

14U Smartphone integration sales

16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration sales

17U Android Auto smartphone integration sales

1A3 No code designations currently available production

1U1 Protection valve for activated charcoal filter sales

17 Fogging sensor sales

210A Leather upholstery sales

214 Adaptive damping system (ads) sales

21A No code designations currently available production

224A leather brown sales

22P Lane tracking package sales

234 Blind Spot Monitoring sales

235 Active Parking Assist sales

242 Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch sales

249 Automatically dimming int.and ext.mirrors sales

251B Digital service booklet sales

258 Active Brake Assist System sales
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https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27892830321438(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27892830321438(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72503500528916(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72503500528916(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

275

289

293

294

297

2A1

301

3358

399

3U1

401

413

421

430

475

476

481

489

4A7

4U7

500

501

502

518

51U

531

543

550

581

582

587

5A1

623

Designation

Memory package el.adjust.driver's seat
Wood/leather steering wheel

Sidebag in rear left and right

Kneebag driver's side

Sun blind left and right rear doors

No code designations currently available

Ashtray package

Language of instrument cluster/HU - English

Multicontour front seats with massage function

No code designations currently available
Luxury front seats (heated a. ventilated)
Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
9-speed automatic transmission

Head restraint, left and right rear

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Lane keeping assist

Sump shield

AIRMATIC DC

No code designations currently available
Start/stop voltage dip protector
Electrically folding exterior mirrors
Exterior mirror LH and RH with memory

3 years of free map updates

Media Interface including consumer cable set

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND APS

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Trailer coupling

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Rear air conditioner

Logo projection via mirror

No code designations currently available

Gulf States version
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production

sales



Parts Information

Code

642

668

682

687

690

6A5

6P5

723

772

776

807

815

840

843

845

846

848

864

872

876

87R

880L

883

889

890

893

8XXL

926

986

989

A060

A104

BO3

Designation

Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Fire extinguisher installed

Type plate with model year

Emergency wheel (mini spare)

No code designations currently available
Sales control code for code 475 request
Load compartment cover

AMG bodystyling

Wheel-arch widening for AMG wheels

Model year 2017

Single DVD drive

Dark-tinted rear windscr. /rear side windows
Electric folding 2nd seat row

No code designations currently available
Aluminium-look running boards with rubber studs
No code designations currently available
Rear compartment entertainment package
Heated rear seats

Interior lighting package

AMG multi-spoke wheels 21" all-round
Dubai

Closing aid for doors and luggage compartment lid
KEYLESS-GO

EASY-PACK-tailgate

KEYLESS-GO

Asia

Emission control EU4 technology

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

ECO start/stop function
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Code type

sales
sales
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Parts Information

Code

BO8

B12

B16

B59

DS1

DS2

DS3

DS4

DS5

F166

FV

G031

GA

GA7

H21

HA

K11

K15

M278

M46

P21

P22

P31

P44

P49

P64

RO1

uo9

u12

u72

V93

VL

Designation

Fanfares for Asia

Tyre-change tool kit

Two-pipe exhaust system

DYNAMIC SELECT

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Model series 166

Sedan, long

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available
Black piano lacquer wood trim

Rear axle

Adaptive brake light, flashing

Control code for service interval 15000 km
No code designations currently available
V8 spark-ignition engine M278
Displacement 4.6 liter

lonization of interior air

EXCLUSIVE interior

AMG sports package - exterior

Parking Package

Mirror package

Memory package

Summer tyres

Dashboard in leather look

Velour floor mats

DVD player with region code 2 Europe, Japan
Speed/load index 111Y XI

Left front axle half
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Code type
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Parts Information

Code Designation Code type
VR Right front axle half sales
Equipment
Paints
Interior equipment 224 - leather brown
Additional information on interior equipment 210 - Leather upholstery
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 149 Polar white
Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27892830321438
Factory engine item number A2780103804
Factory transmission number 72503500528916

Factory transmission item number 1662707002
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