Data card: WDC1668731A815992

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDC 1668731A815992 / WDCDF7DE0HA815992

Vehicle model GL 500/550 4MATIC Off-Roader / GLS 500/550 4

 Order number
 0688008696

 Production number
 3863831

 Production plant
 P1380

 Shipment date
 12.09.16

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27892830321438		A2780103804
Transmission	72503500528916		1662707002
All-wheel front axle transmission	1663303100061619715892		1663303100
Rear axle	16635059003116647061		
Steering	1664606000021620201649		1664606000

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
11B	Operator's manual + service booklet-Arabic	sales
149U	Polar white	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
16U	Apple Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Android Auto smartphone integration	sales
1A3	No code designations currently available	production
1U1	Protection valve for activated charcoal filter	sales
1U7	Fogging sensor	sales
210A	Leather upholstery	sales
214	Adaptive damping system (ads)	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production
224A	leather brown	sales
22P	Lane tracking package	sales
234	Blind Spot Monitoring	sales
235	Active Parking Assist	sales
242	Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch	sales
249	Automatically dimming int.and ext.mirrors	sales
251B	Digital service booklet	sales
258	Active Brake Assist System	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
275	Memory package el.adjust.driver's seat	sales
289	Wood/leather steering wheel	sales
293	Sidebag in rear left and right	sales
294	Kneebag driver's side	sales
297	Sun blind left and right rear doors	sales
2A1	No code designations currently available	production
301	Ashtray package	sales
335B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - English	sales
399	Multicontour front seats with massage function	sales
3U1	No code designations currently available	sales
401	Luxury front seats (heated a. ventilated)	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
421	9-speed automatic transmission	sales
430	Head restraint, left and right rear	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
476	Lane keeping assist	sales
481	Sump shield	sales
489	AIRMATIC DC	sales
4A7	No code designations currently available	production
4U7	Start/stop voltage dip protector	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
501	Exterior mirror LH and RH with memory	sales
502	3 years of free map updates	sales
518	Media Interface including consumer cable set	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
531	COMAND APS	sales
543	Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors	sales
550	Trailer coupling	sales
581	THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control	sales
582	Rear air conditioner	sales
587	Logo projection via mirror	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
623	Gulf States version	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
642	Dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
682	Fire extinguisher installed	sales
687	Type plate with model year	sales
690	Emergency wheel (mini spare)	sales
6A5	No code designations currently available	production
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
723	Load compartment cover	sales
772	AMG bodystyling	sales
776	Wheel-arch widening for AMG wheels	sales
807	Model year 2017	sales
815	Single DVD drive	sales
840	Dark-tinted rear windscr./rear side windows	sales
843	Electric folding 2nd seat row	sales
845	No code designations currently available	sales
846	Aluminium-look running boards with rubber studs	sales
848	No code designations currently available	sales
864	Rear compartment entertainment package	sales
872	Heated rear seats	sales
876	Interior lighting package	sales
87R	AMG multi-spoke wheels 21" all-round	sales
880L	Dubai	sales
883	Closing aid for doors and luggage compartment lid	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO	sales
890	EASY-PACK-tailgate	sales
893	KEYLESS-GO	sales
8XXL	Asia	sales
926	Emission control EU4 technology	sales
986	ID no. (US-VIN)	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A060	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
B03	ECO start/stop function	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
B08	Fanfares for Asia	sales
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
B16	Two-pipe exhaust system	sales
B59	DYNAMIC SELECT	sales
DS1	No code designations currently available	sales
DS2	No code designations currently available	sales
DS3	No code designations currently available	sales
DS4	No code designations currently available	sales
DS5	No code designations currently available	sales
F166	Model series 166	sales
FV	Sedan, long	sales
G031	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
H21	Black piano lacquer wood trim	sales
НА	Rear axle	sales
K11	Adaptive brake light, flashing	sales
K15	Control code for service interval 15000 km	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
M278	V8 spark-ignition engine M278	sales
M46	Displacement 4.6 liter	sales
P21	Ionization of interior air	sales
P22	EXCLUSIVE interior	sales
P31	AMG sports package - exterior	sales
P44	Parking Package	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
P64	Memory package	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
U09	Dashboard in leather look	sales
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U72	DVD player with region code 2 Europe, Japan	sales
V93	Speed/load index 111Y XI	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 224 - leather brown

Additional information on interior equipment 210 - Leather upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	149		Polar white

Tires

Tire manufacturer PIRELLI

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27892830321438
Factory engine item number A2780103804
Factory transmission number 72503500528916
Factory transmission item number 1662707002